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Audit Random Seed

Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards ln Manifest
Total CvRs in CVR Export File

Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round summary
Ballot Cards Audited
Discrepancies (Audited contests)
Oiscrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)

Disagreements (Audited Contests)

Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
Proposition MM (Statutory) - Vote for 1

Rio Grande County Expansion of Use of County Lodging Tax Ballot lssue 1A - Vote For 1
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l Total
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Round 1

Ballot Cards Audited

No Discrepancies Recorded
No Disagreements Recorded
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Ballot Cards Selected
lmprinted lD
to2-6-13
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702-8-23
102-72-!7
102-14-5
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702-19-7
702-20-24
702-27-9

102-24-L7
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to2-39-25
702-41-25
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102-50-23
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LO2-52-75
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702-76-20
L02-77-6
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Round 1 

Ballot Cards Audited 58 

No Discrepancies Recorded 

No Disagreements Recorded 

Ballot Cards Selected 

Imprinted ID Audited Discrepancy Disagreement 

102-6-13 Yes No No 

102-8-2 Yes No No 

102-8-23 Yes No No 

102-12-17 Yes No No 

102-14-5 Yes No No 

102-15-15 Yes No No 

102-18-4 Yes No No 

102-18-24 Yes No No 

102-19-7 Yes No No 

102-20-24 Yes No No 

102-21-9 Yes No No 

102-24-17 Yes No No 

102-36-10 Yes No No 

102-37-25 Yes No No 

102-39-23 Yes No No 

102-39-25 Yes No No 

102-41-25 Yes No No 

102-42-7 Yes No No 

102-44-7 Yes No No 

102-44-10 Yes No No 

102-44-22 Yes No No 

102-46-19 Yes No No 

102-48-12 Yes No No 

102-50-23 Yes No No 

102-50-25 Yes No No 

102-52-15 Yes No No 

102-58-4 Yes No No 

102-59-6 Yes No No 

102-61-21 Yes No No 

102-62-12 Yes No No 

102-63-1 Yes No No 

102-74-12 Yes No No 

102-76-16 Yes No No 

102-76-20 Yes No No 

102-77-6 Yes No No 



LO2-79-2

102-80-11
102-82-9
L02-82-22
102-8s-s
102-86-18

LOz-88-22

102-90-13
!o2-90-23
to2-91-77
L02-97-9

ro2-97-74
102-103-9
102-704-2
to2-705-4
to2-709-4
to2-172-20
ro2-113-23
LOz-L20-2

LO2-120-76

LO2-12L-75

to2-132-2
toz-L32-3
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102-79-2 Yes No No 

102-80-11 Yes No No 

102-82-9 Yes No No 

102-82-22 Yes No No 

102-85-5 Yes No No 

102-86-18 Yes No No 

102-88-22 Yes No No 

102-90-13 Yes No No 

102-90-23 Yes No No 

102-91-17 Yes No No 

102-97-9 Yes No No 

102-97-14 Yes No No 

102-103-9 Yes No No 

102-104-2 Yes No No 

102-105-4 Yes No No 

102-109-4 Yes No No 

102-112-20 Yes No No 

102-113-23 Yes No No 

102-120-2 Yes No No 

102-120-16 Yes No No 

102-121-15 Yes No No 

102-132-2 Yes No No 

102-132-3 Yes No No 



Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are

accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1

Audit board 1: Jorie Scott Carla Clutter
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